
LOT 10 BLOCK 4 SHADY OAKS ACRES 

ORB 519-126,810-1002, 813-808, 8

ELLIS CHARLES/ELLIS KIMBERLY L
118 SW DUNN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03079-051

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/15/2025 KS 0.34 23,400 0 0 23,400

STANDARD
3

119,116
2,350
23,400

144,866
68,000
76,866

HX HB 51,411
25,455

144,866
0

144,866

1244/1721 11/08/2012 WD U I 40 86,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VANESSA M & THOMAS W 

CHARLES & KIMBERLY 

0835/0321 2/20/1997 WD U I 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VANESSA MCDUFFIE

VANESSA M & THOMAS 
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SALE:3:1: LOT 10 BLK 4 SHADY OAKS ACRES

SALE:2:1: LOT 10 BLK 4 SHADY OAKS

SALE:1:1: ADDING NEW HUSBAND TO DEED

2013HX Base Yr

118 SW DUNN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,424 114.9000 128.69 183,255 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 86,995

FCP 375 25 94 7,863

FEP 288 80 230 19,239

FOP 68 30 20 1,673

FST 72 55 40 3,346

1,843 1,424 119,116

BAS= W40 S26 E23 FOP= S4 E17N4 W17$ E17 FEP= S4 E12 FCP= E15
N25 W15 S25$ N24 W12 S20$ N20 FST= E12 N6 W12 S6$ N6$.

BAS

40

26

23 17

20

6

FOP4

17

4

17

FEP

4

12

24

12

20

FCP

15

25

15

25

FST

12

6

12

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 2006 2006 3 75 1,350

2,350

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1105.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 26,000.00 23,400.00 23,400


